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Diversity Council Agenda
Wednesday, September 8, 2021
12:00 noon - 1:30 p.m.
https://unm.zoom.us/j/98962088030
Password: Diversity

Land Acknowledgement: Founded in 1889, the University of New Mexico sits on the traditional homelands of the
Pueblo of Sandia. The original peoples of New Mexico Pueblo, Navajo, and Apache since time immemorial, have
deep connections to the land and have made significant contributions to the broader community statewide. We
honor the land itself and those who remain stewards of this land throughout the generations and also
acknowledge our committed relationship to Indigenous peoples. We gratefully recognize our history.

12:00 noon

12:01 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Land Acknowledgement

Welcome & Intfroductions (in the chat, please share your
pronouns and unit)

Confirming Diversity Council Co-Chairs
DEl Updates

Diversity Council Business: Meeting schedule, Letter of
Commitment, Subcommittee selection; Explain summary
of action items going forward

Subcommittee Reports and Plans (including meeting
frequency)

Diversity Curriculum

Climate Survey

Inclusive Climate

Learning & Resources

Summary of Action of ltems

Upcoming events & announcements

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 6, 12-1:30 p.m.

P. Agoyo

T. Neely

A. Zerqi

L. Blanco-Silva

N. Lopez & S. Desai

T. Neely & M. Jenrette
P. Agoyo & L. Hutchison
J.Baca & L. Blanco-
Silva

All

All


https://unm.zoom.us/j/98962088030

