

## Diversity Council Agenda Wednesday, September 8, 2021 12:00 noon - 1:30 p.m.

https://unm.zoom.us/j/98962088030

**Password: Diversity** 

**Land Acknowledgement:** Founded in 1889, the University of New Mexico sits on the traditional homelands of the Pueblo of Sandia. The original peoples of New Mexico Pueblo, Navajo, and Apache since time immemorial, have deep connections to the land and have made significant contributions to the broader community statewide. We honor the land itself and those who remain stewards of this land throughout the generations and also acknowledge our committed relationship to Indigenous peoples. We gratefully recognize our history.

12:00 noon	Land Acknowledgement	P. Agoyo
12:01 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions (in the chat, please share your pronouns and unit)	T. Neely
12:10 p.m.	Confirming Diversity Council Co-Chairs DEI Updates	A. Zerai
12:15 p.m.	Diversity Council Business: Meeting schedule, Letter of Commitment, Subcommittee selection; Explain summary of action items going forward	L. Blanco-Silva
12:45 p.m.	Subcommittee Reports and Plans (including meeting frequency)  • Diversity Curriculum  • Climate Survey  • Inclusive Climate  • Learning & Resources	N. López & S. Desai T. Neely & M. Jenrette P. Agoyo & L. Hutchison J. Baca & L. Blanco- Silva
1:20 p.m.	Summary of Action of Items	All
1:25 p.m.	Upcoming events & announcements	All
1:30 p.m.	Adjourn	

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 6, 12-1:30 p.m.